HAYDON: 203 756 7441
KERK: 603 213 6290
46000 Series:
Ø 46 mm (1.8-in) Can-Stack
Stepper Motor Linear Actuator
1
Ø46mm (1.8-in)

Can-Stack Motors:
Part Number Identification
Wiring & Step Sequence
5
Hybrid Stepper Motor
Linear Actuators:
OPTIONS
E 46 4 4 3 05 900
Series
number
designation
46 = 46000
(Series
numbers
represent
approximate
diameters of
motor body)
Prefix
(include
only when
using the
following)
E =  External
K =  External
        with 40°
          thread form
P =  Proximity
 Sensor
S =  Home
 Switch
R =  Rare  Earth
 Magnet
Style
3 = 7.5°
 non-captive
4 =  7.5° Captive
 or External
 (use “E” or
 “K” Prefix
 for External
 version)
5 =  15° Captive
 or External
 (use “E” or
 “K” Prefix
 for External
 version)
8 = 15°
 non-captive
Coils
4 =  Bipolar
 (4 wire)
6 =  Unipolar
 (6 wire)
Code ID
Resolution
Travel/Step
1  = .001-in
   (.0254)
2  = .002-in
   (.051)
3  = .0005-in
   (.013)
4  = .004-in
   (.102)
8  = .0008-in
   (.203)
G  = .016-in
   (.406)
Voltage
05 =  5 VDC